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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
01 - Zolder

01- Junior Women

Nom

LIGTLEE Elis
SMULDERS Laura

LE ROUX Enora
BRUNEL Floriane

PRIES Nadja

MAIRE Camille
CHRISTENSEN Simone
VEDDER Tamar

GREEN Charlotte
BAAUW Judy
MIKKELSEN Live Andrea
MOHLMANN Annemarijne
NAVRESTAD Elisabeth
TAYLOR Abbie

VAN DE PERRE Tori
FROLOVA Marina

DE KLEIN Melissa
ZHINKOVA Kseniya
VRENEGOOR Danielle

ZATLOUKALOVA Kiristyna

BORAIE Victoria
SILVESTRE Amelia

Club

Nederland
Nederland
France
France
Germany
France
Denmark
Nederland
England
Nederland
Norway
Nederland
Norway
England
Belgium
Russia
Nederland
Russia
Nederland

Czech Republic

Sweden

England

Place
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1/2 8
1/2 6

1/2 7

1/2'5
127
1/2'5

1/2 6
1/2 8

M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6

Points
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
01 - Zolder

02 - Junior Men

Nom Club Place Points
80 DOUCET Thomas France 1 39
79 DEROM Quentin France 2 33
293 GOODWIN Darryn Australia 3 30
84 GIRAUD Charly France 5 28
91 TRAMIER Léopold France 4 27
82 DUPIRE Antonin France 6 26
102 DEJONG Pim Nederland 7 24
27 FURLAN Mattia Italy 8 24
87 JARRY Pierre France 1/2 6 24
49 LISOVSKIS Klavs Latvia 127 23
35 MERLE Bastien France 127 23
02 RAMIREZ Carlos Colombia 1/2'5 23
19 SOPPELSA Dino Switzerland 1/2'5 21
69 Mc BRIDE Daniel England 1/4'5 20
21 TANNIGER Romain Switzerland 1/4'5 20
88 MAYET Romain France 1/4 6 19
015 SCHMIDT Julian Germany 1/2 6 19
113 HOOGLAND Jeffrey Nederland 1/4 6 18
39 VIRDIS Luca Italy 1/4 6 18
34 NEYASKIN Vladislav Russia 1/2 8 17
08 VINTERS Kiristaps Latvia 1/4'5 15
66 CHALUPNY Matej Czech Republic 1/4'5 14
63 EVANS Kyle England 1/2 8 14
67 HILL Grant England 1/4 6 14
86 JANSSENS Benjamin France 1/8 8 13
012 VEKSA Kiristaps Latvia 1/8 5 13
29 HLADIK Jakub Czech Republic 1/8 6 12



59
77
114
110
018
111
41
61
94
89
112
25
013
119
90
30
017
92
65
50
100
120
108
115
38
20
36

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

01 - Zolder

02 - Junior Men

Nom

JOSDAL Andre
McCORMACK Connor
VAN HAANDEL Renz
CLAESEN Chiel
HOLMGAARD Kristian
VAN DER BURG Dave
BUJAKI Bence

OLSEN Fredrik Westeng
OTTO Fabian

ROCHER Camille
KOENDERINK Jeffrey
MANATON Curtis
PETERS Jasper
CASSANELLI Marco Edoardo
ROUSSEAUX Alexis
TEN VAARWERK Tyson
VAN OS Randy
VANDENKERCKHOVE Robin
HAYES Jordan
JOHANSSON Fredrik
KERN Samuel

SOENEN William

VAN DER VELDE Geert
ALEPUZ LOPEZ Gonzalo
BARINS Roberts
BATAILLARD Quentin
CHASHKIN Daniil

Club

Norway
Canada
Nederland
Nederland
Denmark
Nederland
Hungary
Norway
Germany
France
Nederland
England
Nederland
Italy
France
Nederland
Nederland
France
England
Sweden
Germany
France
Nederland
Spain
Latvia
Switzerland

Russia

Place

1/8 5
1/8 7
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 5
1/8 8
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 8
1/8 7
1/8 8
1/8 7
1/8 7

M 5
M 5
M5
M5

Points

12
12
12
10
10
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26
72
40
99
43
78
95
51
32
93
116
48
96
45
73
76
105
106
104
109
28
101
117
71
103
53
118

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
01 - Zolder

02 - Junior Men

Nom

KOSAREK Jan

PERRY Jordan

PRIEDE Matiss
SCHLANG Aaron
SZOBOSZLAI Patrik
TOMCO Michal

BAHR Nicolai
BALTZERSEN Mathis
BOGAERTS Michael
FAUSER Patrick
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Ignacio
KISSLING Jan
LEHNER Severin
PIMKIN Vladislav
SANDTNER Radoslav
SMITH Adam

VAN DAM Michael
VAN HARSEL Rowdy
BERENDS Peter
HALMA Daryl
JUILLERAT Damien
KILLISCH Felix

KIM PENA Alejandro
KLEIN Juraj

NILSSON WIKLUND Vilhelm
OSTERGAARD Andreas
POLLESTAD Kiristoffer

Club

Czech Republic
England
Latvia
Germany
Hungary
Slovakia
Germany
Denmark
Belgium
Germany
Spain
Switzerland
Germany
Russia
Slovakia
England
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Switzerland
Germany
Spain
Slovakia
Sweden
Denmark

Norway

Place

M 5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
01 - Zolder

02 - Junior Men

Nom Club

98 ROTH Axel Germany
42 BINGELIS Edgars Latvia
44 ZANDOKI Balint Hungary

Place

M7
M 8
M 8

Points



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
01 - Zolder

03 - Elite Women

Nom Club Place Points
86 LE CORGUILLE Audrey France 1 27
971 VALENTINO Manon France 3 24
80 POTTIER Magalie France 5 21
222 RIMSAITE Vilma Lithuania 2 21
90 SPRENGERS Dana Nederland 1/2'5 17
19 DESPEAUX Amélie France 4 16
83 HORAKOVA Jana Czech Republic 1/2'5 16
57 AILLOUD Eva France 6 15
52 HLADIKOVA Aneta Czech Republic 7 15
66 KLAUS Lieke Nederland 1/2 6 13
82 MEYRAN Camille France 8 13
58 BESKHMELNOVA Marina Russia 1/2 7 9
469 HERNANDEZ MENDOZA Stefany Venezuela 1/2 6 8
41 HERENGERS Maartje Nederland 127 7
97 ALEKSEJEVA Sandra Latvia 1/2 8 6
38 BIRKELAND Benedicte Norway 1/2 8 5
74 LAZZAROTTO Cécile France M 5
79 CORLOBE Pauline France M5 4
95 COTTEREAU Blandine France M5 4
312 NICOLET Cindy Switzerland M5 4
78 FONTAINE Camille France M 6 3
818 HINDMO Caroline Sweden M 6 3
123 MOLCIK Anita Austria M 6 3
124 RUNGE Regula Germany M 6 3
112 ANNERWALL Lovisa Sweden M7 2
925 HEE Shannie Camilla Denmark M7 2
802 WALSH Amelia Canada M7 2



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

01 - Zolder
03 - Elite Women
Nom Club Place
59 KOMNATOVA Ekaterina Russia M 8

62 KULKOVA Ksenia Russia M 8

Points
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92
311
130

28

69
102

20
787
373
138
404

14
103
161
186
572

32
145
115

58
181
127
207
133

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Club

01 - Zolder
04 - Elite Men
Nom

DAUDET Joris France
NYHUAG Tory Canada
HAMON Thomas France
JASPERS Martijn Nederland
TEPPER Niels Nederland
TREIMANIS Edzus Latvia
DE VECCHI Manuel Italy
GODET Damien France
THERKILDSEN Morten Denmark
AGUILUZ Andre Fossa Norway
LINDENMEYER Thorsten Germany
BLANC Renaud Switzerland
GUTMANIS Maris Latvia
MOO CAILLE Moana France
CALEYRON Quentin France

TUMPACH Stepan
VAN DE WETERING Glenn
VAN DER KOLK Robin
BRETHAUER Luis
KARTFJORD Sebastian
VEIDE Rihards

GOUX Lilian

KELLER Axel
BLOOMFIELD Marcus
DUBOIS Arnaud
BREHINIEZ Morgan
CRISTOFOLI Roberto

Czech Republic

Nederland
Nederland
Germany
Norway
Latvia
France
Switzerland
England
Belgium
France

Italy

Place

o 00~ W O

1/2 6
1/2 6
1/2 8
1/2'5

1/4 6
1/2 8
1/2'5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1727
1/4 6
1/4'5
127
1/8 5
1/4 5
1/8 5
1/4 6
1/8 5

Points

37
35
29
29
27
26
24
24
23
21
21
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
15
15
14
14
13
11



104
197
193
55
04
388
173
152
43
02
07
327
109
421
906
46
274
791
433
152
120
913
23
174
96
808
110

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

01 - Zolder
04 - Elite Men
Nom Club

KALTOFT Mike Denmark
NILSEN Per Erik Norway
SCHLANG Daniel Germany
BATEY Kelvin Ireland
BROWN Jim Canada
DEMARIA Adrien France
DEMKIN Sergey Russia
GALAN CARRASCO Pablo Spain
LAPRAZ Yvan Switzerland
LEJINS Kiristers Latvia
TAIMS Kristers Latvia
VAN DER HEIJDEN Jordy Nederland
GUTIERREZ Pablo France
RICCARDI Romain Italy
SLAVIK Hannes Austria

VODAK Marek
GAGNU Francky
ROSSI Thibault
GANSER Maximilian
KLESHECHENKO Evgeny
PELLUARD Vincent
SVUB Jan
BALTZERSEN Henrik
CRESPO OLIVAN Ruben
MARTINEZ Lorin
BOKUVKA Marek
DANNEELS Robin

Czech Republic
France

France
Germany
Russia

France

Czech Republic
Denmark

Spain

France

Czech Republic

France

Place

1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 7
1/8 8
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 8
1/8 6
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 8
1/8 5
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 8
1/8 7
1/8 8
1/8 7
1/8 7

1/8 8

M5
M5

Points

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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139
117
156
219
157
216
426
852
203
331
391
194
585
142
160
997
206
129
189
125
208
245
158
183
210
991
205

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Club

01 - Zolder
04 - Elite Men
Nom

ERNSTSONS Kaspars Latvia
FANTONI Giacomo Italy
GIOVANELLI Andrea Italy
HARMSEN Joris Nederland
KREBS Milan Slovakia
LEROY Benoit France
STRICKLAND Calum England
HUNTER Alex Hong Kong
LUCKHURST Billy England
MANTION Rémi France
MARCHAL Simon France
MICHALON Stéphane France
MIKKELSEN Sondre Norway
MOROZS Viesturs Latvia
NORDKVIST Theis Thanning Denmark
SCHAUFELIN Nickolas Germany
TAUTVYDAS Biknius Lithuania
WATERHOUSE Scott England
BALBEKS Uldis Latvia
DEMONT Jonathan Switzerland
GROUX Rémy France
JACOBS Toon Belgium
KIRSANOV Roman Russia
PRAJCZER Peter Hungary
ROZSENICH Gabor Hungary
WARNIER Bryan Belgium
ZMAJKOVIC Matus Slovakia

Place

M5
M5
M5

M5
M 5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

01 - Zolder
04 - Elite Men
Nom Club
71 FRANZEN Jonas Sweden
237 MOHLMANN Jochem Nederland
217 SERY Ludovic France

Place

M 8
M 8
M 8

Points



